
SVAA Shoot Results from 

Capital Area Sportsmens 

Held Mar 4 & 5, 2023 

 

CATEGORY I 

A M FS-AA   (300) 

300-50/6 – Zach Boyd  (CASL) 

300-49/5 – John Potter  (CASL) 

 

A M FS-A   (290-299)*** 

298-33/3 – Eli Saul  (TASC) 

297-44/0 – Gregg Hicks  (CASL) 

286-27/1 – Jason Wood  (MMB) 

 

A M FS-B  (0-289) 

289-35/3 – Chris Wolff  (MSUAC) 

 

Sr M FS-A  (290-299) 

291-27/0 – Kevin Mahoney  (SCC) 

 

SSr M FS-A   (290-299) 

298-41/1 – Mitch Mull  (CASL) 

 

MSr M FS-A   (290-299) 

296-31/1 – Will Schultz  (MSUAC) 

291-34/2 – John Pierce  (SFS) 

 

Y M FS   (12-14 yrs) 

290-36/2 – Camryn Birchmeier  (FB) 

 

A M BHFS-A   (290-299) 

296-32/2 – Casey Christman  (MSUAC) 

 

A M BHFS-B   (0-289) 

282-24/0 – Ryan Parks   (MSUAC) 

 

Sr M BHFS-AA   (300) 

300-49/4 – Ray Heisler  (SFS) 

 

Sr M BHFS-B   (0-289) 

284-23/2 – Mike Morey  (CASL) 

274-16/2 – Don Hanson  (MSUAC) 

 

 

 

 

SSr M BHFS-A   (290-299) 

299-39/6 – Dan Reed  (MMB) 

292-28/6 – Bryan Martin  (CASL) 

 

C M BHFS    (11 yrs & under) 

258-8/1 – Andrew  Tokarz  (MMB) 

 

CATEGORY II 

A F FS-A   (275-289) 

288-17/1 – Anne Falk  (MSUAC) 

 

A F FS-B   (0-274) 

236-6/0 – Taylor Hicks  (CASL) 

 

SSr F FS-AA    (290-300) 

290-21/3 – Sheryl  Mull  (CASL) 

 

A F BHFS-A   (275-289) 

288-26/1 – Heather Hicks  (CASL) 

 

Sr F BHFS-AA   (290-300) 

300-46/4 – Juliet Sherrick  (CASL) 

 

Sr F BHFS-A   (275-289) 

282-18/2 – Kris Mahoney  (SCC) 

 

Y F BHFS   (12-14 yrs) 

236-10/0 – Alyssa Tokarz  (MMB) 

 

C F BHFS   (11 yrs & under) 

272-18/0 – Arya Parks  (MSUAC) 

106-2/0 – Maddy Elston  (CASL) 

 

CATEGORY III 

SSr M FSL 

271-15/1 – Gary G. Martin  (CASL) 

 

 



A M FSLR 

281-18/2 – David Kurylo  (MSUAC) 

 

Y M FSLR  (12-14 yrs) 

181-0/0 – Hayden Pline  (CASL) 

 

A M BB 

283-7/0 – Trevor Davey  (guest) 

 

A M BBR 

283-13/2 – Tim Johnson  (CASL) 

 

A M TRAD. (1 class for all adult ages) 

254-8/0 – Jim Powell  (CASL)……5pts 

 

CATEGORY IV 

A F FSLR  

277-17/2 – Therese Gordon  (MSUAC) 

 

A F BB 

264-4/0 – Toni Conway  (guest) 

 

A F TRAD. (1 class for adult ages) 

217-3/1 – Charity Wood  (MMB)……5pts 

 

TRAD. Competition                                     total 

5 pts – CASL  (J.Powell  1st)……………………..43 

5 pts – MMB  (C.Wood  1st)…………………..131 

0 pts – BCB   (no shooters)………………………7 

0 pts – FB  (no shooters)…………………………4 

0 pts – MSUAC  (no shooters)………………..11 

0 pts – SFS  (no shooters)……………………….5 

0 pts – SSA  (no shooters)……………………….6 

RIBBONS 

Capital Area Sportsmens League 

Zach Boyd  1st 

Mitch Mull  1st 

Mike Morey  1st 

Taylor Hicks  1st 

Sheryl Mull  1st 

Heather Hicks  1st 

Juliet Sherrick  1st 

Gary G Martin  1st 

Hayden Pline  1st 

Tim Johnson  1st 

Jim Powell  1st 

John Potter  2nd 

Gregg Hicks  2nd 

Bryan Martin  2nd 

Mady Elston  2nd 

 

Flint Bowmen 

Camryn Birchmeier  1st 

 

MSU Archery 

Chris Wolff  1st 

Will Schultz  1st 

Casey Christman  1st 

Ryan Parks  1st 

Anne Falk  1st 

Arya Parks  1st 

David Kurylo  1st 

Therese Gordon  1st 

Don Hanson  2nd 

 

Mid-Michee Bowmen 

Dan Reed  1st 

Andrew Tokarz  1st 

Alyssa Tokarz  1st 

Charity Wood  1st 

Jason Wood  3rd 

 

Saginaw Field & Stream 

Ray Heisler  1st 

John Pierce  2nd 

 

Shiawassee Conservation 

Kevin Mahoney  1st 

Kris Mahoney  1st 

 

Thoeny Acres Sportsmens 

Eli Saul  1st 

 



TEAM  COMPETITION                                                                                                                       total 

4 pts – THORNY ACRES  (I/E.Saul 1st)…………………………………………………………………………………….20 

3 pts – CAPITAL AREA SPORTSMENS  (I/G.Hicks  2nd)…………………………………………………………….54 

2 pts – MID-MICHEE BOWMEN  (I/J.Wood  3rd)…………………………………………………………………….60 

1 pt – FLINT BOWMEN  (team present)………………………………………………………………………………..20 

1 pt – MSU ARCHERY  (team present)…………………………………………………………………………………..18 

1 pt – SAGINAW FIELD & STREAM  (team present)………………………………………………………………22 

1 pt – SHIAWASSEE CONSERVATION  (team present)…………………………………………………………..17 

0 pts – BAY CITY BOWMEN (no team present)……………………………………………………………………..26 

0 pts – GUNS & BOWS ARCHERY  (no team present)……………………………………………………………..5 

0 pts – LOOKING GLASS RIVER SPORTSMAN  (no team present)……………………………………………1 

0 pts – MID-THUMB BOWMEN  (no team present)………………………………………………………………..1 

0 pts – STERLING SPORTSMENS  (no team present)……………………………………………………………..11 

0 pts – TUSCOLA COUNTY ARCHERS  (no team preent)…………………………………………………………12 

 

 

Mar. 11, 12                       -                    BAY CITY BOWMEN               -                NFAA round 

                                                          2245  8 Mile Rd  Kawkawlin 

 

Pre-registration – Theresa VanSumeren   989-225-0246   email: tdkvan@yahoo.com 

 

Line times – Sat. 10,  2        -          Sun. 10,  2 

 

*********************************************************************************** 

 

Mar 18, 19                     -            2023  SVAA  INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIP              -            NFAA round 

                                                         Hosted by Capital Area Sportsmens 

                                                              7534 Old River Trail   Lansing 

 

MUST QUALIFY       ( those who don’t qualify shoot as guests) 

 

pre-registration – Judy Matice  (call/text)  989-292-1585   email: judy.matice@yahoo.com 

 

lines times – Sat. 10,  2    -    Sun. 10,  2     

 

*********************************************************************************** 

 

 


